Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
Audio/Video signal distribution over category 5 wires
544 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 8, Sunnyvale CA 94089
Tel. (408) 542 – 0330 Fax. (408) 542 – 0339 http://wireless-experts.com
POWER
Stereo Cassette
PLAY REC ORD
PAUSE STO P REW FF

or service marks are of their respective companies.
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
CATSTM Product Ordering Information:
Examples :
CATS-2TV = Video transmitter
CATS-2RAPC = Audio receiver with Audio power amplifier
CATS-2TAVSC = Audio/Video transmitter with source selector
CATS-2RAVIPC = Audio/Video receiver, IR remote, power amplifier
NOTE :
IR remote control manufacturer/style must be specified when ordering the
IR option.
T= Transmitter   R= Receiver
A= Audio  V= Video  AV=Audio/video
I= Infra Red remote input / IR LED Driver
P= Audio Power amplifier (receiver only)
S= Audio Source selector (transmitter only)
CATS-2
C= 19" rack mount chassis (also order w/ P/S/L/N)
N= Network protection unit (only if using
with telephone pairs)
D= A/V Distribution amplifiers (receiver only)
Q= Quad Transmitters in one chassis
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
CATSTM Complete Eight Zone Audio / Video signal distribution system
R L Cat5 Cat5
18 V DC
InputInput InputAudio Output
L + L -
Amplified Output
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
Sunnyvale, CA  USA
Amplified Output
R+ R -Video
Output
IR Detector input
R L Cat5 Cat5
18 V DC
InputInput InputAudio Output
L + L -
Amplified Output
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
Sunnyvale, CA  USA
Amplified Output
R+ R -Video
Output
IR Detector input
R L Cat5 Cat5
18 V DC
InputInput InputAudio Output
L + L -
Amplified Output
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
Sunnyvale, CA  USA
Amplified Output
R+ R -Video
Output
IR Detector input
R L Cat5 Cat5
18 V DC
InputInput InputAudio Output
L + L -
Amplified Output
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
Sunnyvale, CA  USA
Amplified Output
R+ R -
IR Detector input
R L Cat5 Cat5
18 V DC
InputInput InputAudio Output
L + L -
Amplified Output
Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.